

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-03			<p data-bbox="699 371 954 398"><u>CRLA No.271 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. Vikas Singh Yadav, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 589 1485 667">Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="794 701 914 734">Heard.</p> <p data-bbox="794 768 914 801">Admit.</p> <p data-bbox="794 835 1150 869">Let call for the LCR.</p> <p data-bbox="699 902 1485 1025">Let a paper book be prepared and provided to learned counsel for the parties, as per rule.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1059 1058 1093">List thereafter.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1126 1485 1205"><u>Heard on Bail Application, IA No.1 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 1238 1485 1317">Let State file objections to the bail application within two weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1350 1393 1384">List thereafter for hearing on bail.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1462 1485 1496" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 1503 1334 1529" style="text-align: right;">05.05.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1529 735 1556">RV</p>