

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
36			<p data-bbox="699 378 1023 409"><u>CRLA No. 271 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 414 1294 454"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="687 472 1490 593">List before another Bench of which I (Ravindra Maithani, J.) am is not the member.</p> <p data-bbox="991 689 1442 730"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1123 741 1278 772">07.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 775 791 801">Jitendra</p>